
Campaign Finance Report
Len For House

Committee #: 101588

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Treasurer: Rosenblum, Leonard

5000 N Calle Bujia, Tucson, AZ 85718

Phone: (520) 329-2010

Email: lenforhouse@myyahoo.com

Candidate Name: Rosenblum, Leonard J

Office Sought: State Representative - District 18

2024 Quarter 1
2024

April 1, 2024

Election Cycle:

Date Filed:

Reporting Period: January 1, 2024-March 31, 2024

Summary of Finances
$0.00 Cash Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period:

Total Cash Receipts this Reporting Period:

Total Cash Disbursements this Reporting Period:

Cash Balance at End of Reporting Period:

$202.40 

$57.40 

$145.00 

Report ID: 258304

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State



Quarter 1101588 Len For House
Covers 01/01/2024 to 03/31/2024Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Summary of Activity Filed on 04/01/2024

Other

$0.00 

This Period

$157.40 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$45.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$57.40 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 

Personal and Family Contributions

Individual Contributions

Contributions from Political Committees

Business Contributions

Small Contributions

CCEC Funding and Matching

Qualifying Contributions

Loans Made to this Committee

Other Receipts, including Interest and Dividends

Transfers from Other Committees

Cash Surplus from Previous Committee

Total Income

Income

Expenditures

Operating Expenses

Independent & Ballot Measure Expenditures

Contributions to Committees/Businesses

Small Expenses

Transfers to Other Committees

Loans Made by This Committee

Disposal of Surplus Cash

Bill Payments for Previous Expenditures

Total Expenditures

Total Cash Disbursed

This Period

Cash Other Total

Cash Total

Schedule

C1

C2

C3a,b,c

C4a,b,c

C5

C6

C7

L1

R1

T1

S1

E1

E2a,b,c

E3a -E3f

E4

T1

L2

S1

D1

$202.40 $0.00 

$57.40 $0.00 

$57.40 

$157.40 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$45.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$202.40 

$57.40 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$57.40 

Schedule

Total to Date

$157.40 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$45.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$57.40 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Total to Date

$202.40 

$57.40 



Quarter 1

Covers 01/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

101588 Len For House
Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Schedule C1 - Personal and family contributions Cycle To DateAmountDate

Rosenblum, Leonard

5000 N Calle Bujia, Tucson, AZ 85718

02/22/2024 $57.40 Name:

Address: Cash
$157.40 

Engineer, RaytheonOccupation:

Candidate contribution.Memo:

Rosenblum, Leonard

5000 N Calle Bujia, Tucson, AZ 85718

03/01/2024 $100.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$157.40 

Engineer, RaytheonOccupation:

Minimum deposit to open bank account.  Entire amount must remain on deposit to keep account open.Memo:

$157.40 

$0.00 

$157.40 

Total of Personal and Family Contributions

Total of Refunds Given

Net Total of Personal and Family Contributions

3Filed on 04/01/2024



Quarter 1

Covers 01/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

101588 Len For House
Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Schedule C7 - Qualifying contributions Cycle To DateAmountDate

Olivieri, Frank 03/03/2024 $5.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$5.00 

rhodes, grady 03/09/2024 $5.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$5.00 

Everett, Douglas 03/12/2024 $5.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$5.00 

WIEGAND, MICHAEL 03/17/2024 $5.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$5.00 

SCHULTE, LINDA 03/22/2024 $5.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$5.00 

SIPOS, ROBERT 03/22/2024 $5.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$5.00 

SHEFTEL, SCOTT 03/24/2024 $5.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$5.00 

Martin, Edward 03/25/2024 $5.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$5.00 

MADSEN, KATHY 03/29/2024 $5.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$5.00 

$45.00 

$0.00 

$45.00 

Total of Clean Elections Qualifying Contributions

Total of Refunds Given

Net Total of Qualifying Contributions

4Filed on 04/01/2024



Quarter 1

Covers 01/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

101588 Len For House
Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Schedule E1 - Operating expenses Cycle To DateAmountDate

GODADDY.COM

UNKNOWN, WEBSITE ONLY, PHOENIX, AZ 00000

02/20/2024 $4.17 Name:

Address: Cash
$4.17 

Communications - OtherCategory:

Website domain for 12 moMemo:

www.vistaprint.com

online, Internet, AZ 00000

02/21/2024 $51.97 Name:

Address: Cash
$51.97 

Communications - Flyers/handouts/door hangersCategory:

500 fliers (door-hanger cards)Memo:

US POST OFFICE - MAIN

SILVERBELL BRANCH, TUCSON, AZ 85726

02/22/2024 $1.26 Name:

Address: Cash
$1.26 

Communications - PostageCategory:

Postage (2 stamps) for filing campaign forms with Sec of StateMemo:

$57.40 

$0.00 

$57.40 

Total of Operating Expenses

Total of Refunds, Rebates, and Credits Received

Net Total of Operating Expenses

5Filed on 04/01/2024



Quarter 1

Covers 01/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

101588 Len For House
Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

6Filed on 04/01/2024


