

## **Campaign Finance Report**

Len For House Committee #: 101588 Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Treasurer: Rosenblum, Leonard 5000 N Calle Bujia, Tucson, AZ 85718

Phone: (520) 329-2010

Email: lenforhouse@myyahoo.com Candidate Name: Rosenblum, Leonard J

Office Sought: State Representative - District 18

## 2024 Quarter 1

**Election Cycle:** 2024

April 1, 2024 Date Filed:

Reporting Period: January 1, 2024-March 31, 2024 Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

## **Summary of Finances**

\$0.00 Cash Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period: \$202.40 Total Cash Receipts this Reporting Period: \$57.40 Total Cash Disbursements this Reporting Period: \$145.00 Cash Balance at End of Reporting Period:

Report ID: 258304

Covers 01/01/2024 to 03/31/2024 Filed on 04/01/2024

## **Summary of Activity**

Income	Schedule	This Period			Total to Data
		Cash	Other	Total	Total to Date
Personal and Family Contributions	C1	\$157.40	\$0.00	\$157.40	\$157.40
Individual Contributions	C2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Contributions from Political Committees	C3a,b,c	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Business Contributions	C4a,b,c	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Small Contributions	C5	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
CCEC Funding and Matching	C6	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Qualifying Contributions	C7	\$45.00	\$0.00	\$45.00	\$45.00
Loans Made to this Committee	L1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Receipts, including Interest and Dividends	R1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Transfers from Other Committees	T1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Cash Surplus from Previous Committee	S1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Income		\$202.40	\$0.00	\$202.40	\$202.40

Expenditures	Schedule	This Period			Total to Date
F		Cash	Other	Total	Total to Date
Operating Expenses	E1	\$57.40	\$0.00	\$57.40	\$57.40
Independent & Ballot Measure Expenditures	E2a,b,c	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Contributions to Committees/Businesses	E3a -E3f	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Small Expenses	E4	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Transfers to Other Committees	T1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Loans Made by This Committee	L2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disposal of Surplus Cash	S1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures		\$57.40	\$0.00	\$57.40	\$57.40
Bill Payments for Previous Expenditures	D1	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Cash Disbursed		\$57.40			

101588 Len For House Quarter 1

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Covers 01/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

Schedule	C1 - Personal and family contributions	Date	Amount	Cycle To Date
Name:	Rosenblum, Leonard	02/22/2024	\$57.40	\$157.40
Address:	5000 N Calle Bujia, Tucson, AZ 85718		Cash	
Occupation:	Engineer, Raytheon			
Memo:	Candidate contribution.			
Name:	Rosenblum, Leonard	03/01/2024	\$100.00	\$157.40
Address:	5000 N Calle Bujia, Tucson, AZ 85718		Cash	
Occupation:	Engineer, Raytheon			
Memo:	Minimum deposit to open bank account. Entire amount must remain on deposit to keep account open.			
Total of Personal and Family Contributions			\$157.40	
Total of Refunds Given		\$0.00		
Net Total of Personal and Family Contributions			\$157.40	
		·		

3

Filed on 04/01/2024

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Covers 01/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

Schedule	e C7 - Qualifying contributions	Date	Amount	Cycle To Date
Name: Address:	Olivieri, Frank	03/03/2024	\$5.00 Cash	\$5.00
Name: Address:	rhodes, grady	03/09/2024	\$5.00 Cash	\$5.00
Name: Address:	Everett, Douglas	03/12/2024	\$5.00 Cash	\$5.00
Name: Address:	WIEGAND, MICHAEL	03/17/2024	\$5.00 Cash	\$5.00
Name: Address:	SCHULTE, LINDA	03/22/2024	\$5.00 Cash	\$5.00
Name: Address:	SIPOS, ROBERT	03/22/2024	\$5.00 Cash	\$5.00
Name: Address:	SHEFTEL, SCOTT	03/24/2024	\$5.00 Cash	\$5.00
Name: Address:	Martin, Edward	03/25/2024	\$5.00 Cash	\$5.00
Name: Address:	MADSEN, KATHY	03/29/2024	\$5.00 Cash	\$5.00
Total of Clean Elections Qualifying Contributions Total of Refunds Given Net Total of Qualifying Contributions			\$45.00 \$0.00 \$45.00	

Filed on 04/01/2024 4

101588 Len For House Quarter 1

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Covers 01/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

<b>Schedule</b>	E1 - Operating expenses	Date	Amount	Cycle To Date
Name:	GODADDY.COM	02/20/2024	\$4.17	\$4.17
Address:	UNKNOWN, WEBSITE ONLY, PHOENIX, AZ 00000		Cash	
Category:	Communications - Other			
Memo:	Website domain for 12 mo			
Name:	www.vistaprint.com	02/21/2024	\$51.97	\$51.97
Address:	online, Internet, AZ 00000		Cash	
Category:	Communications - Flyers/handouts/door hangers			
Memo:	500 fliers (door-hanger cards)			
Name:	US POST OFFICE - MAIN	02/22/2024	\$1.26	\$1.26
Address:	SILVERBELL BRANCH, TUCSON, AZ 85726		Cash	
Category:	Communications - Postage			
Memo:	Postage (2 stamps) for filing campaign forms with Sec of State			
Total of Operating Expenses			\$57.40	
Total of Refunds, Rebates, and Credits Received		\$0.00		
Net Total of Operating Expenses			\$57.40	

5

Filed on 04/01/2024

Covers 01/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

6